Linn County GOP

Treasurer Report for the Month Ended April 30, 2025

Beginning Balance (4/1/2025)
Checking

Savings (Lundby/Thompson Memorial)
Disbursements

Office Rent (March and April)

Lincoln Dinner Catering

Lincoln Dinner Venue

HD 78 Campaign Donation

Micelleanous Expenses

Total Disbursements

Receipts

Meeting Contributions (Pass the Hat)
Miscellaneous Donation

Total Receipts

Ending Balance (4/30/25)

Checking
Savings (Lundby/Thompson Memorial)

Matthew Limbert, Treasurer

Linn County Republican Central Committee

mlimbertl14@gmail.com

Donations may be mailed to : Linn County Republican Central Committee
PO Box 1351, Cedar Rapids, lowa 52406

16,689.39
1,470.89

370.00
1,325.09
1,100.00
7,000.00

4.30

9,799.39

299.00
200.00

499.00

7,389.00
1,470.89

Notes

ILincoIn Dinner Cumulative Expenses

$ 2,425.09 |




